
6/25/2020 10:44:03 AM 

 
Bus:750 

 
8:56 am GARAGE TRANSPORTATION 
9:00 am ORIGIN NORTHSIDE ELEMENTARY 
9:05 am START 801 13TH ST W 
9:10 am STOP BALBOA AVE @ W 11TH CT 
9:13 am STOP 11TH ST W @ ARBOURS DR 
9:20 am STOP LINCOLN DR @ CALDWELL DR 
9:24 am STOP CALDWELL DR @ 13TH ST E 
9:27 am (stop) 13TH ST E @ CALDWELL DR 
9:30 am STOP AIRPORT RD @ MULBERRY AVE 
9:33 am STOP AIRPORT RD @ CHANDLEE AVE 
9:40 am STOP LISENBY AVE @ STEPHEN DR 
9:48 am STOP BRIARCLIFF RD @ CASCADE ST 
9:53 am STOP BRIARCLIFF RD @ STATE AVE 
9:56 am STOP ROSEMONT DR @ MALONE DR 
10:00 am STOP ROSEMONT DR @ AGNES SCOTT DR 
10:05 am STOP W 28TH PL @ LANNY LN 
10:10 am STOP LISENBY AVE @ W 28TH CT 
10:13 am (stop) 2828 LISENBY AVE 
10:16 am STOP FRANKFORD AVE @ BRIAWOOD CIR 
10:21 am STOP W 29TH ST @ BASSWOOD ST 
10:26 am STOP W 27TH ST @ BASSWOOD ST 
10:34 am STOP CORNELL DR @ HARVARD AVE 
10:38 am STOP STANFORD RD @ CORNELL DR 
10:44 am STOP W HIGHWAY 390 @ 34TH PL 
10:49 am STOP VENETIAN WAY @ SOLANO RD 
10:53 am STOP VENETIAN WAY @ MOLINA RD 
10:57 am STOP VENETIAN WAY @ ENVETI CT 
11:01 am STOP VENETIAN WAY @ NAPOLI RD 
11:05 am STOP CAPRI DR @ CAPRI DR CIR 
11:14 am (stop) STATE AVE @ ARBOR TRACE DR  
 ARBORS TRACE APTS 
11:15 am END STATE AVE @ W 34TH PL 
 
11:25 am GARAGE TRANSPORTATION 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


